4 Mayis 2021 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:14.30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

9

At ismi
SECRET BLOOD(3)

MY PRIDE(5)
HUNTING(6)
SONMEZBEY(7)
ZALDIR(9)
CHARLATAN(4)
JACOBIN(8)
BURAKSAH(2)

MAGFELLOW(1)

Yas
4yda

S5yda
4yda
4yda
4yda
4yda
5ydg
6yda

9yda

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)88.000 &
1.)20.240 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAKKAR - FREOKLES

TOROK (IRE) - TOPMODEL
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - ADASTRALINA

WIN RVER W (USA) - DIDEVIM(IRE)
MARCAVELLY (USA) - PRINCESS DERYA (USA)
RACE DAY (USA) - CHAPOSA STRKE (USA)
DEHA - MDNIGHT CHIVES (USA)
FOWERSOOURT (GB) - KANSAS (GB)

FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - SLENDER

Handikap 17 /H1

2))35.200 ¢
2)8.096

Siklet
57

575
50,5
50
50
59
50
62

60

Jokey
VEDAT ABIS

MAHSUN TURAN

MKESKIN
MBAYIR
HAKAN YILDIZ
AGELIK

MK KUVBASAR
N.SEN

SER.YILDIZ

GANYAN(3) 4,40 4, IKILi(3/5) 35,15 , SIRALI IKILi(3/5) :54,45 b, 2. CIFTE@4/3) 9,65 ¥

3.)17.600 b
3)4.048 ¢

Sahip Antrenérii
LEN. ISCI ACIGER
SER. UNBAY AQCAK
MUR. CAVCAV ADUTAL
HAK. SONMEZ AAYDIN
FED. KAHRAVAN  ORK. OZELCANAT
T.iZZ AKSOY SARSLAN
ERH. UZUN H.HATUNOGLU
H. TAR. DIKENCIK ~ MGZGUL
RAC. ATLI H.ALTIN

Ankara Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

2200 Gim

Derece

2.15.70

2.15.85

2.16.02

2.16.03

21643

2.17.02

21712

21744

217.76

4)8.800 ¢
4)2024 4

Gy AGF

440 14.09(3)
870 7.7(6)
690 11.17(5)
255 27.62(1)
12,85 597(7)
410 1627(2)
690 12.1(4)
1795 347(8)

30,50 1.61(9)

St Fark GGk. HP

8 1Boy
7 1Boy
2 Burun
6 3Boy
3

9

2 Boy

79

73

60

58

55

77

55

80

82



